
Jim Ned Indians Baseball 

2020-2021

Varsity JV Red
Date Opponent Site Time Date Opponent Site Time
Feb 6 Saturday SA Central (Scrim) Away 12:00
Feb 8 Monday Bangs (Scrim) Home 4:30 Feb 8 Monday Bangs (Scrim) Home 4:30
Feb 13 Saturday Breckenridge (Scrim) Away 12:00 Feb 13 Saturday Breckenridge (Scrim) Away 12:00
Feb 15 Monday Early (Scrim) Home 5:45 Feb 15 Monday Early (Scrim) Home 4:30
Feb 19 Friday Anson (Scrim) Away 6:00 Feb 19 Friday Anson (Scrim) Away 4:30
Feb 22 Monday Sweetwater Away 4:30 Feb 22 Monday Sweetwater Home 4:30

Feb 25-27 Thursday Bangs/B'Wood Tourney Away TBA Feb 25-27 Thursday Abilene Tourney Away TBA
Mar 2 Tuesday Breckenridge Home 6:30 Mar 2 Tuesday Breckenridge Home 4:00

Mar 4-6 Thursday Eastland Tourney Away TBA Mar 4-6 Thursday Abilene Tourney Away 5:30
Mar 8 Monday Brady Away 7:00 Mar 8 Monday Brady Away 4:30

Mar 11-13 Thursday Jim Ned Tourney Home TBA Mar 13 Saturday Bangs Away 12:00
Mar 16 Tuesday TLCA Home 7:00 Mar 16 Tuesday TLCA Home 4:30
Mar 19 Friday Wall Away 4:00 Mar 19 Friday Wall Away 6:30
Mar 23 Tuesday Merkel Home 7:00 Mar 23 Tuesday Merkel Home 4:30
Mar 26 Friday Grape Creek Away 4:00 Mar 26 Friday OPEN
Mar 30 Tuesday Brady Home 7:00 Mar 30 Tuesday Brady Home 4:30
Apr 6 Tuesday Clyde Away 7:00 Apr 6 Tuesday Clyde Away 4:30
Apr 9 Friday Ballinger Home 7:00 Apr 9 Friday Ballinger Home 4:30
Apr 13 Tuesday TLCA Away 7:00 Apr 13 Tuesday TLCA Away 4:30
Apr 16 Friday Wall Home 7:00 Apr 16 Friday Wall Home 4:30
Apr 20 Tuesday Merkel Away 4:00 Apr 20 Tuesday Merkel Away 6:30



Apr 23 Friday Grape Creek Home 7:00 Apr 23 Friday OPEN
Apr 27 Tuesday Clyde Home 7:00 Apr 27 Tuesday Clyde Home 4:30
April 30 Friday Ballinger Away 4:30 Apr 30 Friday Ballinger Away 4:30


